Rubber Protector Cap Rod Ends
Order No. Suitable for steel rod ends Suitable for stainless steel rod ends d1 d2 d3 w1 w2 w3 a
°
Weight
g
R3630.006 R3550/R3551.006 R3565/R3566.006 6 11 8.7 6 4 21 13 3
R3630.008 R3550/R3551.008 R3565/R3566.008 8 12 10.3 6 4 24 14 3
R3630.010 R3550/R3551.010 R3565/R3566.010 10 14 12.5 6 4 26 14 5
R3630.012 R3550/R3551.012 R3565/R3566.012 12 17 15.0 8 6 32 13 5
R3630.014 R3550/R3551.014 R3565/R3566.014 14 19 16.8 8 6 35 16 7
R3630.016 R3550/R3551.016 R3565/R3566.016 16 21 19.0 8 6 37 15 7
R3630.018 R3550/R3551.018 R3565/R3566.018 18 25 21.8 8 6 39 15 7
R3630.020 R3550/R3551.020 R3565/R3566.020 20 28 24.3 10 8 45 15 40
R3630.022 R3550/R3551.022 R3565/R3566.022 22 29 25.7 10 8 48 15 40
R3630.025 R3550/R3551.025 R3565/R3566.025 25 33 29.7 10 8 51 15 40
R3630
RO
D
EN